Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2021-03 www.dnv.com Page 1 of 5
Certificate No:
TAP0000272
This is to certify:
That the Pipe Couplings, Bite and Compression Type
with type designation(s)
SS40-P, SS40-T, SS-3300-P, SS-3300-T, MAS-3000, MAS-3000-RCPL, CN-200, CN-700, CN-3300
Issued to
Lokring Technology LLC
Willoughby, OH, USA
is found to comply with
DNV GL rules for classification – Ships Pt.4 Ch.6 Piping systems
DNVGL-OS-D101 – Marine and machinery systems and equipment, Edition January 2018
DNV GL class programme DNVGL-CP-0185 – Type approval – Mechanical joints
Application :
Product(s) approved by this certificate is/are accepted for installation on vessels classed by DNV.
Type: Temperature range: Max. working press.: Sizes:
SS40-P -320°F (-196°C) to 800°F (426°C) 3300 psi (227 bar) 1/4" to 3"
SS40-T -320°F (-196°C) to 800°F (426°C) 3300 psi (227 bar) 1/4" to 2-1/2"
SS-3300-P -320°F (-196°C) to 800°F (426°C) 3300 PSI (227 bar) 1/4" to 1-1/2"
SS-3300-T -320°F (-196°C) to 800°F (426°C) 3300 psi (227 bar) 1/4" to 3/4"
MAS-3000 -20°F (-29°C) to 572°F (300°C) 3300 PSI (227 bar) 1/4" to 3"
MAS-3000-RCPL -20°F (-29°C) to 572°F (300°C) 3300 PSI (227 bar) 1/4" to 3"
CN-200 -58°F (-50°C) to 425°F (218°C) 290 PSI (20 bar) 1/4" to 2"
CN-700 -58°F (-50°C) to 425°F (218°C) 700 PSI (48 bar) 1/4" to 2"
CN-3300 -58°F (-50°C) to 425°F (218°C) 3300 PSI (227 bar) 1/4"
Issued at Høvik  on 2021-03-16
This Certificate is valid until 2026-03-15.
DNV local station: Certification & Inspection Services
Approval Engineer: Andreas Hansen
for DNV
Zeinab Sharifi
Head of Section
This Certificate is subject to terms and conditions overleaf. Any significant change in design or construction may render this Certificate invalid.
The validity date relates to the Type Approval Certificate and not to the approval of equipment/systems installed.
LEGAL DISCLAIMER: Unless otherwise stated in the applicable contract with the holder of this document, or following from mandatory law, the liability of DNV AS, its
parent companies and their subsidiaries as well as their officers, directors and employees (“DNV”) arising from or in connection with the services rendered for the
purpose of the issuance of this document or reliance thereon, whether in contract or in tort (including negligence), shall be limited to direct losses and under any
circumstance be limited to 300,000 USD.
Job Id: 262.1-027020-1
Certificate No: TAP0000272
Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2021-03 www.dnv.com Page 2 of 5
Product description
Swage type compression fittings manufactured from the following materials:
Type
Material designation
Body Drive Ring Pipe / Tube
SS-40
SS-3300
ASTM A276 316L
ASTM A479 316L
ASTM A276 316L
ASTM A479 316L
ASTM A312 304/304L/316/316L
MAS-3000 ASTM A675/A513 ASTM A675/A513
ASTM A106/A53/A53S
ASTM A53E/A106/A587
MAS-3000-
RCPL
ASTM A312 TP316/316L ASTM A675/A513 ASTM A106/A53/A53S/A53E/A587
CN-200 ASTM B466 C70600 ASTM B466 C70600
ASTM B466 C70600
ASTM B111 NES 779 Part 3
CN-700 ASTM B151 C71500 ASTM B151 C70600
ASTM B151 C71500
ASTM B466 C70600
CN-3300 ASTM B151 C71500 ASTM B151 C71500 ASTM B151 C71500
Manufacturing location:
38376